
Team 22, schedule generated Thursday, September 11, 2025 11:30:05 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

8 Sunday 21-Sep 8:30 PM APP 2 OILERS FLAMES

29 Friday 26-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES LEAFS

56 Monday 29-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES SENATORS

78 Saturday 4-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 CANUCKS FLAMES

101 Monday 6-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES HABS

131 Wednesday 15-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES OILERS

150 Saturday 18-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS FLAMES

179 Monday 20-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS FLAMES

199 Friday 24-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES CANUCKS

222 Sunday 26-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS FLAMES

245 Thursday 30-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 OILERS FLAMES

280 Sunday 2-Nov 9:00 PM SKYWAY FLAMES LEAFS

298 Thursday 6-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES SENATORS

335 Monday 10-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 CANUCKS FLAMES

343 Wednesday 12-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES HABS

361 Saturday 15-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 FLAMES OILERS

389 Sunday 23-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS FLAMES

417 Thursday 27-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS FLAMES

433 Saturday 29-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 FLAMES CANUCKS

467 Thursday 4-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS FLAMES

489 Sunday 7-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS FLAMES

513 Thursday 11-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES LEAFS

536 Sunday 14-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES SENATORS

560 Thursday 18-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL CANUCKS FLAMES

585 Sunday 21-Dec 7:00 PM MAIN 1 FLAMES HABS

616 Sunday 4-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 FLAMES OILERS

629 Wednesday 7-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS FLAMES

646 Sunday 11-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 SENATORS FLAMES

674 Thursday 15-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 FLAMES CANUCKS

691 Sunday 18-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS FLAMES

731 Friday 23-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS FLAMES

753 Sunday 25-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES LEAFS

777 Friday 30-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES SENATORS

799 Sunday 1-Feb 8:00 PM SKYWAY CANUCKS FLAMES

823 Friday 6-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES HABS

858 Friday 13-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES OILERS

887 Sunday 15-Feb 9:00 PM SKYWAY LEAFS FLAMES

898 Thursday 26-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL SENATORS FLAMES

917 Sunday 1-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 CANUCKS FLAMES

940 Wednesday 4-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 FLAMES HABS

967 Sunday 8-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 FLAMES OILERS

994 Thursday 12-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS FLAMES

1025 Monday 16-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 SENATORS FLAMES

1044 Thursday 19-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES CANUCKS

1063 Sunday 22-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS FLAMES


